Recycling Yesterday’s Rubber for Today’s Products
215 South Mill Street • Botkins, Ohio 45306 • Phone: 937.693.4611 • Fax: 937.693.3120 •boomerangrubber.com
made from 100%
post production
recycled material
made in
U.S.A.
2 215 South Mill Street • Botkins, Ohio 45306 • Ph: 937.693.4611 • Fax: 937.693.3120

already manufactured cannot be cancelled.
Cancellations must be requested in writing.
HOW TO ORDER
Packaging: All splash guards are bulk-packed on
skids unless otherwise specified Additional charges
may be assessed for non-standard packaging.
Hole specifications on 24" wide guards: 4 holes
on 7" centers. Holes are 1" from the top of the
guard and 1.5" from the side.
Weights: All weights published are approximate
and provided for estimating shipping weight only.
Over/Under Runs: A deviation of plus/minus 10% is
considered an acceptable delivery.
Shortages and Damages: Shipments are F.O.B.
shipping point. Shortages and damages are the
responsibility of the delivering carrier. Claims must
be filed with the carrier upon receipt of shipment.
Discrepancies must be reported within 48 hours.
CUSTOMER SUPPORT ....................................................................................................... 2-3
ECONOMICAL FLAT CUSTOM LOGO PRINTED SPLASH GUARDS ..................................4-7
PREMIUM RAISED CUSTOM LOGO DIMENSIONS AND DEFINITIONS ............................... 8
PREMIUM RAISED CUSTOM LOGO HEAVY-DUTY SPLASH GUARDS ............................ 9-11
PREMIUM RAISED CUSTOM LOGO WORK TRUCK SPLASH GUARDS .............................. 11
TRUCK BED MATS ........................................................................................................... 12-13
INDUSTRIAL, AGRICULTURAL MATS, SHEET STOCK AND LOAD BEARING PADS ............14
WHEEL CHOCKS, RUBBER DOCK BUMPERS, POST PADS AND CUT DOWNS .................15
CENTRALLY LOCATED IN THE MIDWEST
Boomerang
Cincinnati, OH: 105 miles
Indianapolis, IN: 143 miles
Detroit, MI: 159 miles
Cleveland, OH: 177 miles
MILES TO: Chicago, Il: 244 miles
Pittsburgh, PA: 263 miles
St. Louis, MO: 382 miles
3www.boomerangrubber.com
CUSTOMER SUPPORT
WE ARE PLEASED TO PROVIDE YOU WITH THE HIGHEST
QUALITY RUBBER PRODUCTS IN THE MARKET TODAY.
Boomerang Rubber specializes in recovering scrap and waste tire
rubber and recycling these materials into high quality and extremely
durable products.
4 215 South Mill Street • Botkins, Ohio 45306 • Ph: 937.693.4611 • Fax: 937.693.3120
TOP 4 BENEFITS OF A SILK
SCREENED FLAT CUSTOM PRINTED
MUD FLAP COMPARED TO RAISED
1. Reduced Lead Time – A more streamlined
production cycle means you get your mud
flaps faster
2. Reduced Tooling Cost – Simplified tooling
requirements let us pass that savings on to
you
3. More Detailed GRAPHICS/Logos – The flat silk
screen printing process allows us to produce
a sharper, higher fidelity image, so your
graphic/logo looks its best
4. Same Great Quality – Flat custom-printed
mud flaps are made with the same durable,
high quality rubber and specially formulated
ink we use on raised graphic mud flaps
R2436ATHPL
24 x 36 Triple row of mounting holes
shown Get 3 sizes in one sku
ECONOMICAL  FLAT CUSTOM LOGO DIMENSIONS AND DEFINITIONS
SILK SCREENED FLAT CUSTOM
PRINTED MUD FLAPS
STANDARD FEATURES
1. Available in three thicknesses – 1/4", 3/8", 1/2"
2. Cut-to-fit triple-head option available – get
three sizes in one SKU